
 

North Penn Small Sided Soccer Information Sheet: 2025 Soccer Season 
 

 WEDNESDAY NIGHTS: TUESDAY NIGHTS: 

PreK 
(2018/2019) 

not yet in kindergarten 
Kindergarten 

1st & 2nd  
Grades 

3rd & 4th 
Grades 

5th & 6th 
Grades 

7th, 8th, & 9th 
Grades 

10th, 11th, & 
12th Grades  

Session Time: 6:15 –  
7:30 PM 

6:15 –  
7:30 PM 

6:15 – 
7:45 PM 

6:15 – 
7:45 PM 

6:15 – 
7:45/8:00 PM 

6:15 –  
7:45/8:00 PM 

6:15 – 
7:45/8:00 PM 

Location: Walton Farm Elementary School 
Front Fields 

Walton Farm 
(Back Fields) 

Walton Farm Elementary School 
(Back Fields) 

Soccer Ball Size: Size 3 Size 3 Size 3 Size 4 Size 4 (or 5) Size 5 Size 5 

 
 

Other Equipment: 

Shin Guards (required) 
Cleats or sneakers (no metal spikes)  

water bottle 
NO EARRINGS/JEWELRY 

Shin Guards (required) 
Cleats or sneakers (no metal spikes)  

water bottle 
NO EARRINGS/JEWELRY 

 

Roster Sizes 
Max of 24 

Players 
(4 Teams of 6) 

Max of 32 
Players 

(4 teams of 8) 

Max of 40 
Players 

(4 teams of 10) 

Max of 48 
Players  

(4 teams of 12) 
 

Minimum of 24/ 
Max of 48 Players  

(4 teams of 12) 

Minimum of 18/ 
Max of 24 

(structured pick-up) 

Minimum of 14/ 
Max of 24  

(semi-structured pick-up) 

Volunteer Coaches 
Needed: 

6-8 Coaches 8 Coaches 8 Coaches 
 

4-8 Coaches 4-8 Coaches  3-4 Coaches 1-2 Coaches  

Format for Play: 3 v 3 4 v 4  5 v 5  or  4 v 4  7 v 7 6 v 6  or  7 v 7 6 v 6  or  7 v 7 6 v 6 or 7 v 7  

IMPORTANT DATES for the 2025 Soccer Season: 
Registration 
Dates: 

Early Bird: $75 per player (PreK – 9th Grade) January 1 through January 8 
Regular Registration: $85 per player (PreK – 9th Grade) January 9 through February 5 
Late Registration: $95 per player (PreK – 9th Grade) February 6 through February 26 
10th/11th/12th Grade Group: Registration Fee $50/player 1/1/2025 – 2/5/2025; $60/player 2/6/2025 through 2/26/25 

Registration for a particular age-group may close BEFORE the end of the registration period of maximum roster sizes are met! 

Age-Groups: PreK through 5th/6th Grade Teams:  7th/8th/9th through 10th/11th/12th Grade Groups: 
Team Assignments: By Friday, March 21st By Friday, March 21st 
Meet & Greet: Wednesday, March 26th – Walton Farm Cafeteria 
First Session: Wednesday, April 2nd Tuesday, April 1st  
End of Season  Wednesday, June 4th  Tuesday, June 3rd  

 

**Requests to play with a specific player or coach will NOT be honored. Siblings in the same age-group will be placed on the same team 
unless requested otherwise. The son/daughter of a coach will be placed on his/her parent’s team. 

 
 

Questions: Contact Peter or Janine Afflerbach – via telephone: 267-932-8215 or email: northpennsoccer@comcast.net 
For additional information and updates check the website: www.northpennsoccer.org 
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