## North Penn Small Sided Soccer Information Sheet: 2025 Soccer Season

OZ PANSDALE. PR	WEDNESDAY NIGHTS:					TUESDAY NIGHTS:	
	PreK	Kindergarten	1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup> & 4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup> , 8 <sup>th</sup> , & 9 <sup>th</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup> , 11 <sup>th</sup> , &
	(2018/2019) not yet in kindergarten		Grades	Grades	Grades	Grades	12 <sup>th</sup> Grades
Session Time:	6:15 –	6:15 –	6:15 –	6:15 –	6:15 –	6:15 –	6:15 –
	7:30 PM	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	7:45 PM	7:45/8:00 PM	7:45/8:00 PM	7:45/8:00 PM
Location:	Walton Farm Elementary School				Walton Farm	Walton Farm Elementary School	
	Front Fields				(Back Fields)	(Back Fields)	
Soccer Ball Size:	Size 3	Size 3	Size 3	Size 4	Size 4 (or 5)	Size 5	Size 5
Other Equipment:	Shin Guards (required)					Shin Guards (required)	
	Cleats or sneakers (no metal spikes)					Cleats or sneakers (no metal spikes)	
	water bottle					water bottle	
	NO EARRINGS/JEWELRY					NO EARRINGS/JEWELRY	
	Max of 24	Max of 32	Max of 40	Max of 48	Minimum of 24/	Minimum of 18/	Minimum of 14/
Roster Sizes	Players	Players	Players	Players	Max of 48 Players	Max of 24	Max of 24
	(4 Teams of 6)	(4 teams of 8)	(4 teams of 10)	(4 teams of 12)	(4 teams of 12)	(structured pick-up)	(semi-structured pick-up)
Volunteer Coaches	6-8 Coaches	8 Coaches	8 Coaches	4-8 Coaches	4-8 Coaches	3-4 Coaches	1-2 Coaches
Needed:							
Format for Play:	3 v 3	4 v 4	5 v 5 or 4 v 4	7 v 7	6 v 6 or 7 v 7	6 v 6 or 7 v 7	6 v 6 or 7 v 7
IMPORTANT DATES for the 2025 Soccer Season:							
Registration	Early Bird: \$75 per player (PreK – 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade) January 1 through January 8						
Dates:	Regular Registration: \$85 per player (PreK – 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade) January 9 through February 5						
	Late Registration: \$95 per player (PreK – 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade) February 6 through February 26  10 <sup>th</sup> /11 <sup>th</sup> /12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Group: Registration Fee \$50/player 1/1/2025 – 2/5/2025; \$60/player 2/6/2025 through 2/26/25  Registration for a particular age-group may close BEFORE the end of the registration period of maximum roster sizes are met						
Age-Groups:	PreK through 5th/6th Grade Teams:				7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> /9 <sup>th</sup> through 10 <sup>th</sup> /11 <sup>th</sup> /12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Groups:		
Team Assignments:	By Friday, March 21 <sup>st</sup>				By Friday, March 21 <sup>st</sup>		
Meet & Greet:	Wednesday, March 26 <sup>th</sup> – Walton Farm Cafeteria						
First Session:	Wednesday, April 2 <sup>nd</sup>				Tuesday, April 1 <sup>st</sup>		
End of Season	Wednesday, June 4 <sup>th</sup>				Tuesday, June 3 <sup>rd</sup>		

<sup>\*\*</sup>Requests to play with a specific player or coach will **NOT** be honored. Siblings in the same age-group will be placed on the same team unless requested otherwise. The son/daughter of a coach will be placed on his/her parent's team.

Questions: Contact Peter or Janine Afflerbach – via telephone: 267-932-8215 or email: northpennsoccer@comcast.net For additional information and updates check the website: www.northpennsoccer.org